
Vessel Name KOTA CANTIK COSCO SHIPPING
KILIMANJARO KOTA PELANGI CMA CGM OSIRIS

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0RDAYW1MA 0RDAWW1MA 0RDB4W1MA 0RDBAW1MA

BUSAN, KOREA -- -- -- Saturday, November 27, 2021

SHANGHAI Sunday, October 31, 2021 Friday, October 29, 2021 Thursday, November 25, 2021 Wednesday, December 01, 2021

NINGBO Tuesday, November 02, 2021 Tuesday, November 02, 2021 Saturday, November 27, 2021 Thursday, December 02, 2021

TAIPEI Thursday, November 04, 2021 Friday, November 05, 2021 Omitted Saturday, December 04, 2021

XIAMEN Saturday, November 06, 2021 Sunday, November 07, 2021 Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Monday, December 06, 2021

SHEKOU Thursday, November 11, 2021 Tuesday, November 09, 2021 Wednesday, December 01, 2021 Tuesday, December 07, 2021

SINGAPORE Monday, November 15, 2021 Monday, November 15, 2021 Tuesday, December 07, 2021 Sunday, December 12, 2021

DJIBOUTI Thursday, November 25, 2021 Wednesday, November 24, 2021 Thursday, December 16, 2021 Tuesday, December 21, 2021

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0RDAZE1MA 0RDAXE1MA 0RDB5E1MA 0RDBBE1MA

JEDDAH Sunday, November 28, 2021 Sunday, November 28, 2021 Sunday, December 19, 2021 Saturday, December 25, 2021

AQABA Wednesday, December 01, 2021 -- -- --

AIN SUKHNA Sunday, December 05, 2021 Wednesday, December 01, 2021 Wednesday, December 22, 2021 Tuesday, December 28, 2021

AQABA -- Tuesday, December 07, 2021 Saturday, December 25, 2021 Friday, December 31, 2021

DJIBOUTI Friday, December 10, 2021 Saturday, December 11, 2021 Wednesday, December 29, 2021 Wednesday, January 05, 2022

SINGAPORE Tuesday, December 21, 2021 Tuesday, December 21, 2021 Saturday, January 08, 2022 Saturday, January 15, 2022

SHANGHAI Monday, December 27, 2021 Wednesday, December 29, 2021 Friday, January 14, 2022 Saturday, January 22, 2022
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Vessel Name CMA CGM ZEPHYR KOTA CANTIK COSCO SHIPPING
KILIMANJARO OOCL TBN 3

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0RDB8W1MA 0RDBEW1MA 0RDBGW1MA 0RDBIW1MA

SHANGHAI Friday, December 17, 2021 Monday, December 27, 2021 Wednesday, December 29, 2021 Wednesday, January 05, 2022

NINGBO Monday, December 20, 2021 Wednesday, December 29, 2021 Friday, December 31, 2021 Friday, January 07, 2022

TAIPEI Wednesday, December 22, 2021 Friday, December 31, 2021 Sunday, January 02, 2022 Sunday, January 09, 2022

XIAMEN Friday, December 24, 2021 Sunday, January 02, 2022 Tuesday, January 04, 2022 Tuesday, January 11, 2022

SHEKOU Saturday, December 25, 2021 Tuesday, January 04, 2022 Thursday, January 06, 2022 Thursday, January 13, 2022

SINGAPORE Wednesday, December 29, 2021 Saturday, January 08, 2022 Monday, January 10, 2022 Monday, January 17, 2022

DJIBOUTI Friday, January 07, 2022 Tuesday, January 18, 2022 Thursday, January 20, 2022 Thursday, January 27, 2022

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0RDB9E1MA 0RDBFE1MA 0RDBHE1MA 0RDBJE1MA

JEDDAH Monday, January 10, 2022 Friday, January 21, 2022 Sunday, January 23, 2022 Sunday, January 30, 2022

AIN SUKHNA Thursday, January 13, 2022 Tuesday, January 25, 2022 Thursday, January 27, 2022 Thursday, February 03, 2022

AQABA Sunday, January 16, 2022 Thursday, January 27, 2022 Sunday, January 30, 2022 Sunday, February 06, 2022

DJIBOUTI Friday, January 21, 2022 Wednesday, February 02, 2022 Friday, February 04, 2022 Friday, February 11, 2022

SINGAPORE Monday, January 31, 2022 Friday, February 11, 2022 Wednesday, February 16, 2022 Wednesday, February 23, 2022

SHANGHAI Monday, February 07, 2022 Wednesday, February 16, 2022 Wednesday, February 23, 2022 --

Vessel Name KOTA PELANGI CMA CGM OSIRIS KOTA CARUM CMA CGM ZEPHYR

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0RDBKW1MA 0RDBMW1MA 0RDBOW1MA 0RDBQW1MA
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Vessel Name KOTA PELANGI CMA CGM OSIRIS KOTA CARUM CMA CGM ZEPHYR

SHANGHAI Friday, January 14, 2022 Saturday, January 22, 2022 Wednesday, January 26, 2022 Monday, February 07, 2022

NINGBO Sunday, January 16, 2022 Monday, January 24, 2022 Friday, January 28, 2022 Wednesday, February 09, 2022

TAIPEI Tuesday, January 18, 2022 Thursday, January 27, 2022 Sunday, January 30, 2022 Friday, February 11, 2022

XIAMEN Thursday, January 20, 2022 Friday, January 28, 2022 Tuesday, February 01, 2022 Sunday, February 13, 2022

SHEKOU Friday, January 21, 2022 Sunday, January 30, 2022 Thursday, February 03, 2022 Tuesday, February 15, 2022

SINGAPORE Wednesday, January 26, 2022 Thursday, February 03, 2022 Monday, February 07, 2022 Saturday, February 19, 2022

DJIBOUTI Friday, February 04, 2022 Sunday, February 13, 2022 Thursday, February 17, 2022 Tuesday, March 01, 2022

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0RDBLE1MA 0RDBNE1MA 0RDBPE1MA 0RDBRE1MA

JEDDAH Tuesday, February 08, 2022 Thursday, February 17, 2022 Sunday, February 20, 2022 Friday, March 04, 2022

AIN SUKHNA Saturday, February 12, 2022 Monday, February 21, 2022 Thursday, February 24, 2022 Tuesday, March 08, 2022

AQABA Tuesday, February 15, 2022 Wednesday, February 23, 2022 Sunday, February 27, 2022 Friday, March 11, 2022

DJIBOUTI Sunday, February 20, 2022 Tuesday, March 01, 2022 Friday, March 04, 2022 Wednesday, March 16, 2022

SINGAPORE Friday, March 04, 2022 Saturday, March 12, 2022 Wednesday, March 16, 2022 Monday, March 28, 2022

Vessel Name COS TBN 3 KOTA CANTIK COSCO SHIPPING KILIMANJARO

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0RDBSW1MA 0RDBUW1MA 0RDBWW1MA

SHANGHAI Wednesday, February 09, 2022 Wednesday, February 16, 2022 Wednesday, February 23, 2022

NINGBO Friday, February 11, 2022 Friday, February 18, 2022 Friday, February 25, 2022

TAIPEI Sunday, February 13, 2022 Sunday, February 20, 2022 Sunday, February 27, 2022
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Vessel Name COS TBN 3 KOTA CANTIK COSCO SHIPPING KILIMANJARO

XIAMEN Tuesday, February 15, 2022 Tuesday, February 22, 2022 Tuesday, March 01, 2022

SHEKOU Thursday, February 17, 2022 Thursday, February 24, 2022 Thursday, March 03, 2022

SINGAPORE Monday, February 21, 2022 Monday, February 28, 2022 Monday, March 07, 2022

DJIBOUTI Thursday, March 03, 2022 Thursday, March 10, 2022 Thursday, March 17, 2022

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0RDBTE1MA 0RDBVE1MA 0RDBXE1MA

JEDDAH Sunday, March 06, 2022 Sunday, March 13, 2022 Sunday, March 20, 2022

AIN SUKHNA Thursday, March 10, 2022 Thursday, March 17, 2022 Thursday, March 24, 2022

AQABA Sunday, March 13, 2022 Sunday, March 20, 2022 Sunday, March 27, 2022

DJIBOUTI Friday, March 18, 2022 Friday, March 25, 2022 Friday, April 01, 2022

SINGAPORE Wednesday, March 30, 2022 Wednesday, April 06, 2022 Wednesday, April 13, 2022
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